
Marawood Conference Cross Country Meeet
JV  Girls

Team Results

Team type: JV Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Stratford 26 8

2 Phillips 36 7

3 Edgar 60 9

Assumption 4

Chequamegon 1

Marathon 4
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Marawood Conference Cross Country Meeet
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 13, 2022

Female

1 541 Maddie Graumann 00:22:12.7Assumption 7:09 min/m1 <59
2 544 Amber Schoenick 00:22:28.6Assumption 7:15 min/m2 <512
3 664 Caitlin Pesko 00:23:14.1Phillips 7:29 min/m1 110
4 703 Haley Woodford 00:23:23.8Stratford 7:32 min/m1 210
5 696 Lexie Christopherson 00:23:39.4Stratford 7:37 min/m2 312
6 697 Lily Drabbert 00:23:48.9Stratford 7:40 min/m3 49
7 665 Rylie Sidenbender 00:24:06.5Phillips 7:46 min/m2 510
8 666 Endora Udovich 00:24:38.6Phillips 7:56 min/m3 611
9 698 Hailey Fecker 00:25:25.5Stratford 8:12 min/m4 79

10 608 Gally Hoa-Tabillon 00:25:38.3Edgar 8:16 min/m1 811
11 542 Ella Lerch 00:25:41.5Assumption 8:17 min/m3 <510
12 638 Danica Paszek 00:25:47.5Marathon 8:19 min/m1 <510
13 635 Addison Baesman 00:25:50.3Marathon 8:20 min/m2 <510
14 639 Cayden Sapinski 00:26:03.8Marathon 8:24 min/m3 <510
15 607 Amelia Gajewski 00:26:21.0Edgar 8:30 min/m2 911
16 699 Hayden Fecker 00:26:24.5Stratford 8:31 min/m5 109
17 663 Jessica Morrone 00:26:55.2Phillips 8:41 min/m4 1110
18 605 Aubrey Behling 00:26:56.1Edgar 8:41 min/m3 1210
19 543 Morgan Reichl 00:26:57.2Assumption 8:41 min/m4 <512
20 662 Suzanne Ludwig 00:28:03.0Phillips 9:02 min/m5 139
21 660 Jada Cantrell 00:28:22.7Phillips 9:09 min/m6 1411
22 612 Rachel Schneider 00:28:54.7Edgar 9:19 min/m4 1512
23 610 Jessica Mucha 00:29:13.8Edgar 9:25 min/m5 1612
24 609 Alexa Lang 00:29:13.9Edgar 9:25 min/m6 1712
25 661 Jana Hassan 00:29:54.2Phillips 9:38 min/m7 1810
26 606 Valerie Czech 00:30:38.9Edgar 9:53 min/m7 1911
27 636 Kennedy Blake 00:30:42.2Marathon 9:54 min/m4 <510
28 611 Kendra Mucha 00:30:54.7Edgar 9:58 min/m8 >710
29 701 Sara Sandberg 00:30:59.6Stratford 9:59 min/m6 209
30 613 Erica Socha 00:31:04.1Edgar 10:01 min/m9 >711
31 700 Allie Griepentrog 00:35:10.2Stratford 11:20 min/m7 2111
32 589 Nathalie Schmidt 00:37:24.9Chequamegon 12:04 min/m1 <510
33 702 Alexzandria Stargardt 00:38:11.0Stratford 12:19 min/m8 >711
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Marawood Conference Cross Country Meeet
JV  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 13, 2022

Team name:
Team result: 26 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford 

Team Points

02:02:43Team Time

1 4 703 Haley Woodford 23:23.8 2

2 5 696 Lexie Christopherson 23:39.4 3

3 6 697 Lily Drabbert 23:48.9 4

4 9 698 Hailey Fecker 25:25.5 7

5 16 699 Hayden Fecker 26:24.5 10

6 29 701 Sara Sandberg 30:59.6 20

7 31 700 Allie Griepentrog 35:10.2 21

8 33 702 Alexzandria Stargardt 38:11.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 36 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Phillips 

Team Points

02:06:58Team Time

1 3 664 Caitlin Pesko 23:14.1 1

2 7 665 Rylie Sidenbender 24:06.5 5

3 8 666 Endora Udovich 24:38.6 6

4 17 663 Jessica Morrone 26:55.2 11

5 20 662 Suzanne Ludwig 28:03.0 13

6 21 660 Jada Cantrell 28:22.7 14

7 25 661 Jana Hassan 29:54.2 18

Team name:
Team result: 60 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar 

Team Points

02:17:05Team Time

1 10 608 Gally Hoa-Tabillon 25:38.3 8

2 15 607 Amelia Gajewski 26:21.0 9

3 18 605 Aubrey Behling 26:56.1 12

4 22 612 Rachel Schneider 28:54.7 15

5 23 610 Jessica Mucha 29:13.8 16

6 24 609 Alexa Lang 29:13.9 17

7 26 606 Valerie Czech 30:38.9 19

8 28 611 Kendra Mucha 30:54.7 >7

9 30 613 Erica Socha 31:04.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points

Team Time

1 1 541 Maddie Graumann 22:12.7 <5

2 2 544 Amber Schoenick 22:28.6 <5

3 11 542 Ella Lerch 25:41.5 <5

4 19 543 Morgan Reichl 26:57.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chequamegon

Team Points

Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chequamegon

Team Points

Team Time

1 32 589 Nathalie Schmidt 37:24.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon 

Team Points

Team Time

1 12 638 Danica Paszek 25:47.5 <5

2 13 635 Addison Baesman 25:50.3 <5

3 14 639 Cayden Sapinski 26:03.8 <5

4 27 636 Kennedy Blake 30:42.2 <5
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Marawood Conference Cross Country Meeet
JV Boys

Team Results

Team type: JV Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Chequamegon 35 6

2 Marathon 39 5

3 Phillips 47 8

Athens 1

Rib Lake/Prentice 2
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Marawood Conference Cross Country Meeet
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 13, 2022

Male

1 586 Cooper Michalski 00:19:53.8Chequamegon 6:25 min/m1 19
2 583 Wyatt Graceffa 00:20:08.8Chequamegon 6:29 min/m2 212
3 588 Robert Schienebeck 00:20:33.8Chequamegon 6:38 min/m3 311
4 630 Andrew Glennon 00:20:42.5Marathon 6:40 min/m1 411
5 654 Evan Johnson 00:20:43.1Phillips 6:41 min/m1 59
6 656 Chris Randrup 00:20:56.9Phillips 6:45 min/m2 611
7 634 Derek Scheiderer 00:20:58.2Marathon 6:45 min/m2 712
8 632 Gavin Matthiae 00:21:01.3Marathon 6:46 min/m3 89
9 631 Eddie Hall 00:21:02.2Marathon 6:47 min/m4 911

10 657 Hayden Sokolowski 00:21:09.8Phillips 6:49 min/m3 1011
11 633 Brayden Pinter 00:21:15.6Marathon 6:51 min/m5 119
12 681 Eliah Harding 00:21:42.3Rib Lake/Prentice 7:00 min/m1 <59
13 655 Jack Kulwicki 00:21:59.0Phillips 7:05 min/m4 1211
14 587 RJ Salvador 00:22:05.3Chequamegon 7:07 min/m4 1311
15 652 Christian Benson 00:22:07.1Phillips 7:08 min/m5 1410
16 659 Ethan Upson 00:22:08.5Phillips 7:08 min/m6 1511
17 585 Frank Kief 00:22:09.3Chequamegon 7:08 min/m5 1610
18 682 Connor Highfill 00:22:22.1Rib Lake/Prentice 7:12 min/m2 <510
19 658 Logan Sokolowski 00:23:13.7Phillips 7:29 min/m7 179
20 561 Garrett Knott 00:24:02.0Athens 7:45 min/m1 <511
21 653 Drew Hauschild 00:24:06.2Phillips 7:46 min/m8 >711
22 582 Harrison Graceffa 00:25:53.5Chequamegon 8:21 min/m6 189
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Marawood Conference Cross Country Meeet
JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 13, 2022

Team name:
Team result: 35 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chequamegon

Team Points

01:44:52Team Time

1 1 586 Cooper Michalski 19:53.8 1

2 2 583 Wyatt Graceffa 20:08.8 2

3 3 588 Robert Schienebeck 20:33.8 3

4 14 587 RJ Salvador 22:05.3 13

5 17 585 Frank Kief 22:09.3 16

6 22 582 Harrison Graceffa 25:53.5 18

Team name:
Team result: 39 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon 

Team Points

01:45:01Team Time

1 4 630 Andrew Glennon 20:42.5 4

2 7 634 Derek Scheiderer 20:58.2 7

3 8 632 Gavin Matthiae 21:01.3 8

4 9 631 Eddie Hall 21:02.2 9

5 11 633 Brayden Pinter 21:15.6 11

Team name:
Team result: 47 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Phillips 

Team Points

01:46:57Team Time

1 5 654 Evan Johnson 20:43.1 5

2 6 656 Chris Randrup 20:56.9 6

3 10 657 Hayden Sokolowski 21:09.8 10

4 13 655 Jack Kulwicki 21:59.0 12

5 15 652 Christian Benson 22:07.1 14

6 16 659 Ethan Upson 22:08.5 15

7 19 658 Logan Sokolowski 23:13.7 17

8 21 653 Drew Hauschild 24:06.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points

Team Time

1 20 561 Garrett Knott 24:02.0 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rib Lake/Prentice

Team Points

Team Time

1 12 681 Eliah Harding 21:42.3 <5

2 18 682 Connor Highfill 22:22.1 <5
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